TERMS OF USE AND PRIVACY POLICY

Attendee Registration: ElectriCities of North Carolina, Inc. is committed to protecting your information and privacy.

By registering for the Connections Summit, you agree to share your Name, Title, and Company with other attendees. During the registration process you are given the opportunity to select additional information to share with attendees. These options include but are not limited to your Cell Phone, Email, Twitter, and LinkedIn.

In addition, you understand that your personal information may be shared with any sponsor(s) of the Connections Summit event, so they can contact you directly about their products or services. Please refer to the privacy policies of such sponsor(s) for more details on how your information may be used by them.

Sponsor Registration: By registering for the Connections Summit, you agree to allow ElectriCities of North Carolina, Inc. to use your company logo, name, and any provided media or media contact information for conference marketing and promotion purposes. You also allow ElectriCities of North Carolina, Inc. to list your company as an ElectriCities Connections Summit sponsor including but not limited to Email, Print, Web, App, and various social media platforms.